DIN-00297681 

ANNEXURE ‘C’ 

In terms of the provisions of sub rule 2 of Rule 5 of the Companies (Appointment and 

Remuneration of Managerial Personnel) Amendment Rules, 2016, no employee of the Company 

is drawing remuneration in excess of Rs. 8,50,000/- (Rupees Eight Lacs Fifty Thousand) per 

month or Rs. 1,02,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Two Lacs) per annum. 

The information pursuant to Rule 5 (2) of the Companies (Appointment and Remuneration of 

Managerial Personnel) Amendment Rules, 2016 with respect to top 10 employees of the Company  

are as follows: 

NOTES: 

Nature of Employment, whether contractual or otherwise: